GT1004
4cm x 10m
GT1008
8cm x 10m
Go Tape
VT1004
4cm x 10m
VT1002
2cm x 10m
VT1008
8cm x 10m
Vinyl Tape
AT1008
8cm x 10m
AT1004
2cm x 10m
Arrow Tape
SG1004
4cm x 10m
SG1008
8cm x 10m
Shine & Glow Tape
WT1004
4cm x 10m
WT1008
8cm x 10m
Warning Tape
JALITE PROXIMITY ESCAPE ROUTE ILLUMINATION SYSTEM KIT
The system is supplied in kit form comprising of;
0.61m long	 6
photoluminescent panels
1.0m long	 5
photoluminescent panels
2.0m long, high tensile	 5
PVC unit
Sign 1: (100 x 300mm)
4680 PT
Sign 2: (100 x 300mm)
4683 PT
Sign 3: (100 x 300mm)
4686 PT
4
4
1
DESCRIPTION QTY
Sign 4: (100 x 300mm)
4687 PT
Sign 5: (100 x 300mm)
4685 PT
Sign 6: (100 x 300mm)
4684 PT
1
2
2
DESCRIPTION QTY DESCRIPTION QTY
How to order:
Ordering is straightforward, simply;
1. 	 State the code number of the kit
	 you require i.e. LLLKIT(10)MARINE
2. 	 State the quantity of kits that you
	 require
ESCAPE ROUTE AND SELF ADHESIVE
HAZARD MARKING PRODUCTS
HOW TO ORDER
JALITE products have a unique product code followed by a
dimension or size code. Ordering is simple. Please state �
quantity required followed by the unique product code
followed by the size and the material of your choice.
A 	 100mm 	 x 	 100mm
B 	 80mm 	 x 	 80mm
C 	 150mm 	 x 	 150mm
D 	 200mm 	 x 	 150mm
E 	 200mm 	 x 	 200mm
F 	 225mm 	 x 	 200mm
G 	 150mm 	 x 	 300mm
H 	 130mm 	 x 	 390mm
M 	 80mm 	 x 	 200mm
P 	 75mm 	 x 	 150mm
PT 	 100mm 	 x 	 300mm
Q 	 300mm 	 x 	 300mm
Photoluminescent 1.3mm Rigid PVC (R)
Photoluminescent Self Adhesive Vinyl (SAV)
Product Code
Size Code
Material Code
IMO4690 PT R
Material Code
Size Code